U5151 Trampolin-Fitness

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
18.03.2024
08.04.2024
15.04.2024
22.04.2024
29.04.2024
06.05.2024
13.05.2024
03.06.2024
10.06.2024
17.06.2024
24.06.2024

01.07.2024

Montag, 18.03.2024, 19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

82,00 €
12 Termine

Tanja Handtke

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

Uhrzeit

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

19:15 - 20:15 Uhr

Ort

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
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